Uskrsnji miting 2017
Novi Sad, 8/4/2017

Disciplina 14
4/8/2017 - 13:01

Devojcice, 50m Delfin/Fly

10 godina i mladi
Startna lista

Grupalod?

ZELIC, Jovana
MOLNAR, Lana
STANCIC, Teodora
BRICELJ, Iza
TRANKULOV, Viktorija
MILUTINOVIC, Srna
MILJANIC, Anastasija

NoO o h~WwWDNPRE

Grupa2od 2
2 RADAKOVIC, Milica
3 LEMIC, Teona
4 VARGA, Reka
5 VOJNOV, Sara
6 POPQV, Tatjana

G.R.

08  Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

08 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
08  Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
08 PKLjubljana

08  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj

10  Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
08 Vojvodina N.Sad

07  Vojvodina N.Sad

07  Vojvodina N.Sad

07 Pk "Swim Star"

07  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj
07  Vojvodina N.Sad

52.28
48.98
47.93
48.75
51.78
1:10.62
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.47828

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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